Mention conseillée

Nom Année de naissance Pére Mere Pére de la Mére
DIEGE NICKI 2013 LAURIER STRASBURG KANSAS NICKI ALPENSTERN
BELLMONA 2011 ANDIAMO NIGHT BARISSA WILLIAM
, SHANIA VAN HET
SAVANNAH DE L’AURORE 2010 STRADIVARI BAKKERSHOF ALLACHER LIZ
ARVOR ERIKA 2010 WINZER F HANTER NOZ ERIKA MIDAS CLARINA
SOFIA DE VOROUX 2008 AL MARTINO SPERANZA ADORNO 166 T LIZ
NOTTING'S NAVIDA 2008 NOTTING HILL SAMUELA WEGBEREITER LIZ 203 T
MARIO VAN DEN
TOSKANE NENEZ 2007 BRABAND DOCILE NENEZ ROI NOMINOE
TEMPETE MONIQUE 2007 FELHI NO NOISETTE HALLA STETTIN
TANIA LA CONTRIE 2007 ANDIAMO Il MALINE DE LA VARDE BISMUTH
SHALIMAR ALINEA 2006 OUL ANBATOR ALINE AMOR
SAGUIA 2006 SKORPION 310 T LIZ STERNCHEN 17153 T ALPENSTEIN LIZ 150 T
ROSETTE OISE 2005 ROI NOMINOE ELLE OISE ROM ARIN
FINIA 2005 ALMQUELL LIZ 281 T FLOTT 15792 T WALDDORF
QUENOUILLE DE BRIE 2004 KOPIN NICK BEAUTY STERGUS 1347
QUELLE VALERA 2004 ROI NOMINOE EURYDICE VALERA ROI NOMINOE
QUELLE MAJANNICK 2004 ALBANY JASMINE MAJANNICK BEAT NICK
QUEEN SCHWALBIN 2004 KOPIN NICK SCHWALBIN MOHAMMED 1045
QATIA LYS 2004 FELHI NO AMETHYSTE LYS MHABUB ALI
PRINCESSE OYA D'ANJOU 2003 ANDIAMO I DELPHI OYA OYO NAX
STELLIN 2002 STEINACH ANNABELL MIROSCHKA ARCHIMEDES 1509
OH SAKA 2002 NAGANO INE SHALLA NATHAN
ANNELIE Il 2002 ALMKAISER LIZ 223 T ALVIA 14078 T WILDMOOQOS 1295
ZERMANY VAN 2001 MARS 179 T LIZ BOUWNTY MAGISTER




SPORKINGSHOVE
NOZ VAD ERIKA
NIKITA MAJAX

NEMESIS ISIS

NAUSICAA VALERA

NAOMIE KATI
ALLEGRA
MOCKERLE
MERRY DU MOULIN

LORRAINE QUANA D'ALOY

LISKOA VENDA
MY AISHA
MAROSHCA
JULY LYS
JAINA VENDA
JAFFA EXPRESS
JA MAIKA
MONPTI
MARINA
ISIS DE LOUXOR
IRMA URSULE
HILDA VINETA
HADENIA ELSA

EVELIEN

LYKKE
GUARDIA
STEINFEE
MADONA

FLORETTE MAJESTE

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
1999
1999
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995

1995

1994
1994
1993
1993
1993

MARC'H MOUZ
AJAX DU TIROL
NAVAJO
DARJEELING WINTER
MARATHON MAN
ALPENSTERN
ALPENSTERN
AMSTERDAM
EMGANN NOZ
EMGANN NOZ
MARS 179 T LIZ
ALPENSTEIN LIZ150 T
STRASBURG
BISMUTH
NAVAJO
STETTIN
MARS 179 T LIZ
MARS 179 T LIZ
STRASBURG
CACHEMIRE NAMBA
LIZ WALZER KONIG
NORDLER
STEVEN VD HAFLINGER
HOEVE
ARCHIMEDES 1509
ULRIK STAR
STEINADLER
MARS 179 T LIZ
PETIT NICOLAS

HANTER NOZ ERIKA
MELITTA
ISIS BELLE
EURYDICE VALERA
EUROPA KATI
ANNABELL MIROSCHKA
COSA
MAUTHA
VERHA QUANA
GRISELDA VENDA
AMADINE
MOHBLUME 14866 T
AMETHYSTE LYS
QUETSCHEN VENDETTA
FINE ESTER
MILVA
HELLENA
ARINA
TRUCHEN LAOUEN
URSULE DESIREE
VINETA
KATY ELSA

SHARONA

LYRIK 14357 T
MIRA
MARENE
HEIDI
VENUS DE RICOTY

MIDAS CLARINA
MIDAS CLARINA
MARS 179 T LIZ
ROI NOMINOE
NAVAIO
ARCHIMEDES 1509
STUART 1409
MARIO
QUICK STORN
ARASCON NOBISCO
AMADEUS LIZ101T
STECHER 1099
MHABUB ALI
WANCHEF
OYO NAX
MIDAS CLARINA
HOFGAST
ARLBERG
MHABUB ALI
AMBASSADOR LIZ
STROMBOLI
ALBO
WARO VAN DE
HAFLINGERHOEV
NORDWIND 1258 LIZ
MAGIER
MOHAMMED 1045
HOFMEISTER
STORM




FANNY ELSA
HANITA
FUTURA

EURYDICE VALERA
ELLE OISE
CONTRA
SHARON

MARIAND'L
FIRONA

DIANE LA BELLE
MAYA LA BELLE

1993
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1991
1991
1978

NORDLER
ARLBERG
ATIF 1208
ROI NOMINOE
ROM ARIN
ALMIRO LIZ
ALMIRO LIZ
MAAT
ARAS 1340
NATHAN 15275
STORM

KATY ELSA
HANNA
FELICA 13036/T
OKIA VOWANA
PHARIDA OUMNA
CASSEA 14059 T
SHERRY 12695/T
MIEKE
FALKIN 13550 T
MAYA LA BELLE
LUZY 10722/T

ALBO
HOFMARSCHALL
STEREO 1132
WANCHEF
FARABIB AALIK
ALPHA 1247 LIZ
STECHER 1099
MARIUS
WILDMOOS 1295
STORM
ARTIST 853




